Monitorler

27

27

27

27

55

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin
ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

399,00

544,95

691,95

838,95

924,00

187,95

204,75

208,95

210,00

229,95

271,95

271,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS

29 ASUS

27 ASUS

27 ASUS

34 ASUS

27 ASUS

VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

366,45

418,95

483,00

733,95

798,00

859,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



